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PONTUAÇÃO GRADUADOS 
    COPA SP LIGHT 2022 3a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 78 GABRIEL GOMEZ 20 0 0 9 11

2 36 ENZO PRANDO 16 4 4 11 5

3 61 ALLAN CROCE 15 5 1 7 8

4 69 PEDRO CLEROT 13 7 2 4 9

5 91 LUCCA CROCE 12 8 1 5 7

6 4 OLIN GALI 8 12 4 8 0

7 17 SAMUEL CRUZ 7 13 1 1 6

8 121 ALVARO CHO 7 13 0 3 4

9 28 ANDRE NICASTRO 6 14 1 6 0

10 3 CADU BONINI 3 17 3 0 3

11 8 FERNANDO OIZUMI 2 18 1 0 2

12 115 JOÃO PEDRO ORBAN 2 18 0 2 0

13 123 JOÃO POCAY 1 19 1 0 1

14 71 RAFAEL CROCE 0 20 1 0 0

15 198 VINICIUS MERCES 0 20 0 0 0

16 211 DUDU RITZMANN 0 20 0 0 0

17 70 IDILSON BRANCO 0 20 0 0 0

18 57 FELIPE TOZZO 0 20 0 0 0

19 118 MATHEUS COMPARATTO 0 20 0 0 0

20 9 NICOLAS MONTEIRO 0 20 0 0 0

21 777 ERICK SCHOTTEN 0 20 0 0 0

22 247 ROGERIO GROTTA 0 20 0 0 0

23 52 PEDRO IRVOLINO 0 20 0 0 0

24 18 RAFAELA FERREIRA 0 20 0 0 0

25 90 LUIS TROMBINI 0 20 0 0 0

26 2 ANTONELA BASSANI 0 20 0 0 0

27 46 ALEJANDRO SAMANIEGO 0 20 0 0 0

28 303 HELENA MELO 0 20 0 0 0

29 48 LUCAS NOGUEIRA 0 20 0 0 0

30 77 RODRIGO ROCHA 0 20 0 0 0

31 33 NELSON NETTO 0 20 0 0 0

32 205 ANDRE NOVAES 0 20 0 0 0

33 99 ENZO FALQUETE 0 20 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 31/03/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 3a ETAPA #2 31/03/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 3a ETAPA

POLE POSITION #28 ANDRE NICASTRO
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PONTUAÇÃO GRADUADOS B
    COPA SP LIGHT 2022 3a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 69 PEDRO CLEROT 22 0 0 11 11

2 121 ALVARO CHO 18 4 4 9 9

3 198 VINICIUS MERCES 15 7 3 8 7

4 57 FELIPE TOZZO 12 10 3 7 5

5 211 DUDU RITZMANN 10 12 2 4 6

6 3 CADU BONINI 8 14 2 0 8

7 777 ERICK SCHOTTEN 7 15 1 5 2

8 118 MATHEUS COMPARATTO 6 16 1 2 4

9 9 NICOLAS MONTEIRO 6 16 0 3 3

10 46 ALEJANDRO SAMANIEGO 6 16 0 6 0

11 247 ROGERIO GROTTA 1 21 5 0 1

12 52 PEDRO IRVOLINO 1 21 0 1 0

13 18 RAFAELA FERREIRA 0 22 1 0 0

14 2 ANTONELA BASSANI 0 22 0 0 0

15 303 HELENA MELO 0 22 0 0 0

16 205 ANDRE NOVAES 0 22 0 0 0

17 99 ENZO FALQUETE 0 22 0 0 0 Page 1/2



Event Legend

#1 31/03/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 3a ETAPA #2 31/03/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 3a ETAPA

POLE POSITION #3 CADU BONINI
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